MSMLRA
Championships

July 6-10, 1994



DATE - 07-10-1994

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

LI STI NG OF COWPETI TORS

-- PAGE 1 --
101 -- Roy Keeler 141 -- Ed Dennis
102 -- Illah Pratt 142 -- Tam Tanul evi cz
103 -- Rolland Pratt 143 -- Barb Tanul evicz
104 -- John dark 144 -- Jim Tanul evicz
105 -- Steve Patterson 145 -- A J. Tanulevicz
106 -- Sharron Snith 146 -- Harol d West
107 -- Guy R Snith 147 -- Patrick E. Lew s
108 -- Jerry Tessnan 148 -- Hermt
109 -- Janet Tessnan 149 -- Edward J. Sinpson
110 -- J. B. Brotherton 150 -- Ira Thumm
111 -- Ray Rock 151 -- Sue Thunmm
112 -- Bob Greening 152 -- David VanAnburg
113 -- Dai sy G eening 153 -- Ted Zanonski
114 -- John Fullerton 154 -- Charl es Kinbrel
115 -- J. S. Wl bers 155 -- Charlie Cauffrman
116 -- Wayne W Lanson 156 -- Lynn Cauffman
117 -- Tweener 157 -- Ryan Cauffman
118 -- G na Lanson 158 -- Chad Cauf fran
119 -- Al an Pichan 159 -- Wayne Baughnan
120 -- Grace Pichan 160 -- Ti m Baughnan
121 -- Richard Pichan 161 -- Tony Baughman
122 -- Tinothy Pichan 162 -- Jennifer Baughman
123 -- Roger A. Maze 163 -- Cerald L. Hough
124 -- Richard A Potts 164 -- Myrle G Phillips
125 -- Carolyn Potts 165 -- Frances Hal
126 -- Ronald L. Fernwalt 166 -- Janes Hal
127 -- Bonnie J. Fernwalt 167 -- M ke Stone
128 -- Tom Maxson 168 -- Calvin S. Meabon
129 -- Paul ette Maxson 169 -- Toni Meabon
130 -- Joe Boggis 170 -- Richard Robbins
131 -- Janes D. @Gliger 171 -- Shirl ey Robbins
132 -- Mary Ann Gl ger 172 -- Jean Thonpson
133 -- Serge P. Bourdeaux 173 -- John Crawford
134 -- Jeffery B. Hunt 174 -- Warren Vander Kol k
135 -- Roger Pierce 175 -- Kevin J. Andres
136 -- Leanne Pierce 176 -- Ray Cassi day
137 -- Christina Pierce 177 -- Msty Qeffe
138 -- Gary McLeod 178 -- Brandie Jeffe
139 -- Rusty MLeod 179 -- Mchael Qdeffe

140 -- Dan Hal e 180 -- Joseph N. Valentin



181
182
183
184
185

186
187
188
189
190

191
192
193
194
195

196
197
198
199
200

201
202
203
204
205

206
207
208
209
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212
213
214
215

216
217
218
219
220

DATE -

07-10-1994

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

LI STI NG OF COWPETI TORS

John W W | ki ns
Donald G Ward
Robert W El ka
Ri ch Jobson

Ed Henson

G eg Henson
JimHlliard
Matt M1l er

W liam Hamond
Larry Horrigan

Robert A. El ka

W 1iam Rupright
Eric W Hoski nson
Mar k Schant z

Bob Hill

Gary L. Jones

Ni ck Jones

Terry Wayne Hadanek
Donal d Koopman
Al l en D. Phipps

Kristine A Slusser
Janmes S. Sl usser
Joel J. Sl usser
Brian Ll oyd

Marie Ll oyd

Brad LI oyd
Bruce Ll oyd
Wayne Hol conbe
Lee S. Kihnke
George Ferris

Tom Pi kaart
Scott Langworthy
Janet Langwort hy
Darrel Quist
Kennet h Cl ark

Don Pillars Jr.
Don Pillars Sr.
Kasey Pillars
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221
222
223
224
225

226
227
228
229
230

231
232
233
234
235

236
237
238
239
240

241
242
243
244
245

246
247
248
249
250

251
252
253
254
255

256
257
258
259
260



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-10- 1994
TIME - 16:22: 47

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

--- 50'S LIST ---
MATCH- # MATCH NAME COWP- # COVPETI TOR SCORE
ERE R R I S I b R S I S R R R I R R O R R R R R R I R O R I

3 50yd Rest AMS 128 Tom Maxson 50 1

4 100yd Rest AMS 116 Wayne W Lanson 50 1

128 Tom Maxson 50 0

9 50yd X-Stick AMS 140 Dan Hal e 50 3

116 Wayne W Lanson 50 2

128 Tom Maxson 50 1

154 Charles Kinbrell 50 1

11 50yd X-Stick Open 148 Hermt 50 3
110 J. B. Brotherton 50 2

141 Ed Dennis 50 2

128 Tom Maxson 50 0

16 50yd X-Stk FInt Open 124 Richard A Potts 50 2

17 50yd Rest Flint AMVS 128 Tom Maxson 50 3
107 GQuy R Snith 50 2

22 50yd X-Stk Wonen AMS 106 Sharron Snith 50 2
125 Carolyn Potts 50 2

49 50yd X-Stk Roy Keeler 141 Ed Dennis 50 3

140 Dan Hal e 50 2



M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

SUMVARY OF MATCHES

07-10- 1994
MATCH NUMBER COF MATCH NAME
COVPETI TORS

MATCH - 1 59 25yd Of f Hand AMS
MATCH - 2 55 50yd Of f Hand AMS
MATCH - 3 35 50yd Rest AMS
MATCH - 4 31 100yd Rest AMS
MATCH - 5 15 50yd Rest Open
MATCH - 6 15 100yd Rest Open
MATCH - 7 46 100yd O f hand AMS
MATCH - 9 21 50yd X-Stick AMS
MATCH - 10 14 100yd X-Stick AMS
MATCH - 11 19 50yd X-Stick Open
MATCH - 12 13 100yd X-Stick Open
MATCH - 13 25 25yd OH Flint Open
MATCH - 14 22 50yd OH Flint Open
MATCH - 15 17 100yd OH Flint Open
MATCH - 16 12 50yd X-Stk Flnt Open
MATCH - 17 13 50yd Rest Flint AVS
MATCH - 20 16 25yd OH Wonen AMS
MATCH - 21 14 50yd OH Wonen AMS
MATCH - 22 12 50yd X-Stk Wonen AMS
MATCH - 23 12 50yd Rest Wonen AMS
MATCH - 26 12 25yd OH Juni or AMS
MATCH - 27 13 50yd Rest Juni or AMS
MATCH - 30 12 50yd O f Hand Musket
MATCH - 31 12 100yd O f Hand Musket
MATCH - 34 23 25yd Pi stol/Revol ver
MATCH - 35 19 50yd Pi stol/Revol ver
MATCH - 36 12 25yd Revol ver
MATCH - 37 11 50yd Revol ver
MATCH - 38 9 25yd Flint Pistol
MATCH - 39 8 50yd Flint Pistol
MATCH - 40 26 25yd OH Hus & Wfe
MATCH - 41 4 25yd X-Stick Kids
MATCH - 42 4 50yd Rest Kids
MATCH - 43 4 50yd Rest Over 60
MATCH - 47 45 25yd OH Roy Keel er
MATCH - 48 43 50yd OH Roy Keel er
MATCH - 49 43 50yd X- Stk Roy Keel er
MATCH - 50 43 50yd Rest Roy Keel er
MATCH - 51 19 25yd OH Ma Keel er

MATCH - 52 16 50yd OH Ma Keel er



M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

SUMVARY OF MATCHES

07-10-1994
MATCH NUVBER OF MATCH NAME
COVPETI TORS
MATCH - 53 16 50yd X-Stk Ma Keel er
MATCH - 54 15 50yd Rest Ma Keel er
MATCH - 60 5 25yd OH O d Tiners
MATCH - 61 5 50yd OH O d Tiners
MATCH - 62 5 50yd OH O d Tiners
MATCH - 63 5 100yd Rest O d Tiners
MATCH - 300 0 spare
MATCH - 201 40 25yd O f Hand Novi ce
MATCH - 202 43 25yd O f Hand Novi ce
MATCH - 203 42 50yd O f Hand Novi ce
MATCH - 204 39 50yd X-Stick Novice
MATCH - 205 40 50yd Rest Novice
MATCH - 210 20 25yd Pi stol/Revol ver

1121 -- TOTAL TARGETS SHOT



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

25yd Of f Hand ANS

(1)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

184
124
188
159
114

134
119
142
103
105

183
104
141
116
152

168
128
108
164
167

208
150
187
109
148

185
123
125
181
149

129
133
161
160
112

John Crawford
Joseph N. Valentin
Sharron Smith
Warren Vander Kol k
Donald G Ward

Ri ch Jobson

Ri chard A. Potts
Matt M1l er
Wayne Baughnan
John Full erton

Jeffery B. Hunt
Al an Pi chan
Tam Tanul evi cz
Rol Il and Pratt

St eve Patterson

Robert W El ka
John Cl ark
Ed Dennis
Wayne W Lanson
Davi d VanAnburg

Calvin S. Meabon
Tom Maxson

Jerry Tessnman
Myrle G Phillips
M ke Stone

Wayne Hol conbe
Ira Thunm
JimHilliard
Janet Tessnman
Hermi t

Ed Henson

Roger A. Maze
Carolyn Potts
John W W ki ns
Edward J. Si npson

Paul ette Maxson
Serge P. Bourdeaux
Tony Baughman

Ti m Baughman

Bob Greening

46
46
46
45
45

45
45
45
45
44

44
44
44
44
44

44
44
43
43
43

42
42
42
42
41

41
41
41
41
41

41
40
40
40
40

cNeolNoNoNe] = OOOOo OOoOPFr oo cNeolNoNoNe] = OOOOo PP OOO P PP O

cNeolNoNoNe]

07-10-1994
16: 23: 29
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

25yd Of f Hand ANS

(1)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

Ted Zanonski
Mary Ann Gal i ger
GQuy R Smith
G eg Henson
W |iam Hanmond

Christina Pierce
Roy Keel er

Gary McLeod

J. B. Brotherton
Ri chard Robbi ns

Roger Pierce
Charlie Cauffman
W 1iam Rupright
Bonnie J. Fernwalt
Ray Rock

Leanne Pierce

A. J. Tamul evicz
Toni Meabon
Larry Horrigan

cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe]

[cNeNeNe)

07-10-1994
16: 23: 29
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

50yd Of f Hand AMB

(2)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

184
173
142
114
208

141
187
107
164
105

124
150
149
161
116

168
135
133
188
152

155
134
103
104
106

123
182
110
137
170

186
185
160
174
112

Wayne Baughnan
Robert W El ka
Tom Maxson

Al an Pi chan
Hermi t

Ri ch Jobson
John Crawford
Tam Tanul evi cz
John Full erton
Wayne Hol conbe

Ed Denni s
JimHilliard

GQuy R Smith
Myrle G Phillips
St eve Patterson

Ri chard A Potts
I ra Thuma

Edward J. Si npson
Tony Baughman
Wayne W Lanson

Calvin S. Meabon
Roger Pierce
Serge P. Bourdeaux
Matt M1l er

Davi d VanAnburg

Charli e Cauffnman
Jeffery B. Hunt
Rol Il and Pratt
John d ark
Sharron Smith

Roger A. Maze
Donald G Ward
J. B. Brotherton
Christina Pierce
Ri chard Robbi ns

G eg Henson

Ed Henson

Ti m Baughman

War r en Vander Kol k
Bob Greening

45
45
45
45
45

45
44
44
44
44

44
44
44
43
43

43
43
43
43
42

42
42
42
42
42

41
41
41
41
41

40
40
40
38
38

[cNeNoNoN o [cNeNoNoN o = OOOOo OPFr OO0OO0O OOrPFrOo OFrRrPFPEFENDN OOmFr OPFr

cNeolNoNoNe]

07-10-1994
16: 23: 30
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

50yd Of f Hand AMB

(2)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

Leanne Pierce
Janet Tessnman
W Il iam Hammond
Mary Ann Gal i ger
John W W | ki ns

A. J. Tamul evicz
M ke Stone
Paul ett e Maxson
Gary McLeod
Toni Meabon

Jerry Tessnman

Ted Zanonski
Bonnie J. Fernwalt
Ray Rock

Roy Keel er

OOoOPFr oo cNeolNoNoNe]

OPFr OO0OO0O

07-10-1994
16: 23: 30
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

(3)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd Rest AMS

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

150
107
103
154
106

176
110
131
101
180

117
164
188
182
187

170
189
109
161
119

104
112
123
135
145

142
159
136
137
129

Tom Maxson
Wayne W Lanson
Robert W El ka
Ed Denni s

Dan Hal e

Ira Thunm

GQuy R Smith
Rol Il and Pratt
Charl es Kinbrell
Sharron Smith

Ray Cassi day

J. B. Brotherton
Janmes D. @Gliger
Roy Keel er

Joseph N. Valentin

Tweener
Myrle G Phillips
Matt M| er

Donald G Ward
JimHilliard

Ri chard Robbi ns
W I |iam Hammond
Janet Tessnman
Tony Baughman
Al an Pi chan

John d ark

Bob Greening
Roger A. Maze
Roger Pierce

A. J. Tanulevicz

Tam Tanul evi cz
Wayne Baughnan
Leanne Pierce
Christina Pierce
Paul ett e Maxson

47
47
47
47
46

45
45
45
45
44

44
44
43
43
43

40
39
39
39
38

37
37
35
30
22

20
14

cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] OOoOPFr oo P O OOoOLPR cNeolNoNoNe] P OONPF
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

(4)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

100yd Rest AMS

140
110
103
141
104

131
117
101
164
176

123
154
107
119
112

189
187
159
188
170

137
142
182
145
136

135

Wayne W Lanson
Tom Maxson

Robert W El ka
Ira Thumma

Joseph N. Valentin

Dan Hal e

J. B. Brotherton
Rol Il and Pratt

Ed Denni s

John d ark

Janmes D. @Gliger
Tweener

Roy Keel er

Myrle G Phillips
Ray Cassi day

Roger A. Maze
Charl es Kinbrell
GQuy R Smith

Al an Pi chan

Bob Greening

W I |iam Hammond
JimHilliard
Wayne Baughnan
Matt M1l er

Ri chard Robbi ns

Christina Pierce
Tam Tanul evi cz
Donald G Ward
A. J. Tamul evicz
Leanne Pierce

Roger Pierce

47
47
46
46
46

46
44
43
43
42

42
42
41
41
35

34
34
30
30
27

26
24
24

P O OOoOLPR cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] OFrL, NOP PP OOPR
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

(5)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd Rest Open

3rd
1st
2nd
4t h
5th

Tom Maxson
Wayne W Lanson
Robert W El ka
Charl es Kinbrell
Ira Thunm

Roy Keel er
Roger A. Maze
John Cl ark

Ed Dennis
Matt Ml er

W I |iam Hammond
J. B. Brotherton
Wayne Baughnan
Janet Tessnman
JimHilliard

OO OoOoOo P FRPPPP

cNeolNoNoNe]

07-10-1994
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

(6)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

100yd Rest Open

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

Tom Maxson
Wayne W Lanson
Robert W El ka
Dan Hal e

Charl es Kinbrell

Ira Thunm

W Il iam Hammond
J. B. Brotherton
Roy Keel er

Ed Denni s

Matt Ml er
Roger A. Maze
John Cl ark
Wayne Baughnan
JimHilliard

OO OO R ONOPR

cNeolNoNoNe]
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

100yd Of f hand AMS

(7)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

185
174
208
182
106

114
159
141
181
111

134
173
148
123
188

189
105
103
101
110

142
198
184
102
128

187
132
150
107
104

186
168
136
129
152

Myrle G Phillips
Robert W El ka
Serge P. Bourdeaux
Richard A Potts
Al an Pi chan

Ed Henson

Warren Vander Kol k
Wayne Hol conbe
Donald G Ward
Sharron Smith

John Full erton
Wayne Baughnan
Ed Denni s
John W W | ki ns
Ray Rock

Jeffery B. Hunt
John Crawford

Her mi t
Roger A. Maze
Matt M1l er

W I |iam Hammond
St eve Patterson
Rol Il and Pratt
Roy Keel er

J. B. Brotherton

Tam Tanul evi cz
Terry Wayne Hadanek
Ri ch Jobson

Illah Pratt

Tom Maxson

JimHilliard
Mary Ann Gal i ger
Ira Thunm

GQuy R Smith
John d ark

G eg Henson
Calvin S. Meabon
Leanne Pierce
Paul ett e Maxson
Davi d VanAnburg

38
38
37
37
37

37
36
36
35
34

34
33
33
32
32

30
30
29
29
29

28
27
26
26
24

24
23
22
21
20

19
17
13
13
12

cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNoNeoN el cNeolNoNoNe] [cNeNoNoN o

cNeolNoNoNe]

07-10-1994
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

100yd Of f hand AMS

(7)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

Edward J. Si npson
Bonnie J. Fernwalt
Jerry Tessman
Roger Pierce
Christina Pierce

Joseph N. Valentin

07-10-1994
16: 23: 30
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

50yd X-Stick AVS

(9)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

1st
2nd
4t h
3rd
5th

126
125
123
104
188

110
187
117
159
189

109
183
108
148
142

176

Dan Hal e

Wayne W Lanson
Tom Maxson

Charl es Kinbrell
Ed Denni s

Ronald L. Fernwalt
Carolyn Potts
Roger A. Maze
John d ark

Matt M1l er

J. B. Brotherton
JimHilliard
Tweener

Wayne Baughnan
W I |iam Hammond

Janet Tessnman

Robert W El ka
Jerry Tessnman

Hermi t

Tam Tanul evi cz

Ray Cassi day

49
47
47
46
46

46
45
45
39
38

37
27
17
17

PP, OPRFRO O OORrF WkFEPFEPND®W
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

(10)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

100yd X- Stick AMVS

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

Wayne W Lanson
Dan Hal e
Tweener

Matt M1l er

Tom Maxson

John d ark

Ray Cassi day

Ed Denni s

Charl es Kinbrell
Ronald L. Fernwalt

Roger A. Maze
J. B. Brotherton
Wayne Baughnan
Her mi t

cNeolNoNoNe] [cNeNoNoN o

[cNeNeNe)
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

(11)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd X-Stick Open

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

116
183
159
104
189

188
109
140
154
187

108
129
123
126

Hermi t

J. B. Brotherton
Ed Denni s

Tom Maxson

GQuy R Smith

Wayne W Lanson
Robert W El ka
Wayne Baughnan
John Cl ark

W |iam Hanmond

Matt M1l er
Janet Tessnman
Dan Hal e

Charl es Kinbrell
JimHilliard

Jerry Tessnman

Paul ett e Maxson
Roger A. Maze
Ronald L. Fernwalt

48
48
48
47
47

47
47
46
45
44

36
36
35
26

OO OoOoOo ONOPRPF P ONNW

[cNeNeNe)

07-10-1994
16: 23: 31
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

(12)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

100yd X- Stick Open

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

Dan Hal e

Wayne W Lanson
Ed Dennis

Tom Maxson
Wayne Baughnan

Matt M1l er

Roger A. Maze
Hermi t

Ronald L. Fernwalt

J. B. Brotherton

Charl es Ki nbrell
John d ark
Jerry Tessnman

cNeolNoNoNe]

cNeolNoNoNe]

O O o

07-10-1994
16: 23: 31
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

(13)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

25yd OH Flint Open

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

Al an Pi chan

M ke Stone
Wayne Hol conbe
GQuy R Smith

Serge P. Bourdeaux

Donald G Ward
Ri chard A. Potts
Ed Denni s

Ira Thunm

Tom Maxson

Scott Langworthy
Roger Pierce
Roger A. Maze
Her mi t

John W W ki ns

Bob Hill

Charli e Cauffnman
Ri chard Robbi ns
Myrle G Phillips
Paul ett e Maxson

Gary McLeod
John d ark

Wayne Baughnan
Ti m Baughman
Patrick E. Lew s

cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] OrFr OOPR

cNeolNoNoNe]

07-10-1994
16: 23: 31
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

(14)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd OH Flint Open

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

Al an Pi chan
Wayne Hol conbe
Ri chard A. Potts
Ira Thunm

Tom Maxson

Serge P. Bourdeaux
Her mi t

Donald G Ward
Scott Langworthy
Ed Dennis

Paul ett e Maxson
Roger Pierce

Bob Hill
Charli e Cauffnman
M ke Stone

Roger A. Maze
John d ark

John W W | ki ns
Wayne Baughnan
Ri chard Robbi ns

GQuy R Smith
Myrle G Phillips

cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNoNeoN el OOFrRPFRPF

o o

07-10-1994
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

(15)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

100yd OH Flint Open

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

Ed Denni s

GQuy R Smith
Wayne Hol conbe
Al an Pi chan

Ri chard A. Potts

I ra Thuma

Donald G Ward
Myrle G Phillips
Roger Pierce
Roger A. Maze

Serge P. Bourdeaux
John W W ki ns
Her mi t

Scott Langworthy
Charlie Cauffman

M ke Stone
Bob Hill

cNeolNoNoNe] OOoOPFr oo [cNeNoNoN o

o o

PAGE 1

07-10-1994
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DATE -
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M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

(16)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd X-Stk Flnt Open

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

Ri chard A. Potts
Ed Denni s

Tom Maxson

GQuy R Smith
Wayne W Lanson

John d ark

Al an Pi chan
Roger A. Maze
Roger Pierce
Charli e Cauffnman

Bob Hill
Ira Thunma

O OR R ORrRFLPNN

o P

07-10-1994
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DATE -
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M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

(17)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd Rest Flint AMVS

1st
2nd
3rd
5th
4t h

Tom Maxson

GQuy R Smith
Roy Keel er

Wayne W Lanson
Richard A Potts

Ira Thunm
Ed Denni s

Al an Pi chan
Roger Pierce
Bob Hill

Charli e Cauffnman
John d ark
Roger A. Maze

cNeolNoNoNe] OO FrPNW

o o

07-10-1994
16: 23: 31



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

(20)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

25yd OH Wonen AMB

1st
2nd
3rd
5th
4t h

Sharron Smith
Paul ett e Maxson
Christina Pierce
J. S. Wl bers
Carolyn Potts

Illah Pratt

Bonnie J. Fernwal t
Leanne Pierce
Janet Tessnman
Mary Ann Gal i ger

Dai sy Greening
Toni Meabon
Msty deffe
Shirl ey Robbins
Jean Thonpson

Herm t

cNeolNoNoNe] OO OoOrN

cNeolNoNoNe]

o
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16: 23: 31



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

(21)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd OH Wonen AMS

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

Paul ett e Maxson
Sharron Smith
Carolyn Potts
Illah Pratt

Mary Ann Gal i ger

Leanne Pierce

Toni Meabon
Bonnie J. Fernwal t
Christina Pierce
Jean Thonpson

Dai sy Greening
Msty deffe
Shirl ey Robbins
Janet Tessnan

cNeolNoNoNe] [cNeNoNoN o

[cNeNeNe)

07-10-1994
16: 23: 31
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DATE - 07-10- 1994
TIME - 16: 23: 32

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

( 22 ) 50yd X-Stk Women AMS

COW # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 106 Sharron Snmith 50 2
2nd 125 Carolyn Potts 50 2
4t h 129 Paul ett e Maxson 49 2
3rd 127 Bonnie J. Fernwalt 49 2
--- 113 Dai sy Greening 47 1
5th 102 Illah Pratt 47 1
177 Msty deffe 47 0
172 Jean Thonpson 46 0
137 Christina Pierce 44 0
109 Janet Tessnman 41 0
136 Leanne Pierce 36 0

171 Shirl ey Robbins 17

o
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

50yd Rest Wonen AMS

(23)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

1st
2nd
5th
3rd
4t h

Paul ett e Maxson
Sharron Smith
Shirl ey Robbins
Carolyn Potts
Illah Pratt

Msty deffe

Jean Thonpson
Bonnie J. Fernwalt
Dai sy Greening
Janet Tessnman

Leanne Pierce
Christina Pierce

cNoNeoN el cNeolNoNoNe]

o o

07-10-1994
16: 23: 32



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

(26)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

25yd OH Juni or AMS

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

Rusty McLeod
Jim Tanul evi cz
Brad LI oyd

Ni ck Jones
Tweener

Ryan Cauff man
Msty deffe
Jenni fer Baughman
G na Lanson

A. J. Tanulevicz

Bruce LI oyd
Chad Cauff man

= OOOOo P OORr O

o o

07-10-1994
16: 23: 32



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

50yd Rest Juni or AMS

(27)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

Tweener

Brad LI oyd
Brandie deffe
G na Lanson
Msty deffe

Bruce Ll oyd

Ni ck Jones

Ji m Tanul evi cz
Jenni fer Baughman
Ryan Cauff man

A. J. Tanul evicz
Chad Cauf f man
Rusty McLeod

OO OO P OPFRPEFEN

o o

07-10-1994
16: 23: 32



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

(30)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd O f Hand Musket

1st
2nd
4t h
3rd
5th

Ed Denni s
GQuy R Smith
Tom Maxson
Gary McLeod
Al an Pi chan

Wayne Baughnan
Ti m Baughman

J. S. Wl bers
John Full erton
Charli e Cauffnman

John Cl ark
Roger A. Maze

OPFr OO0OO0O [cNeNoNoN o

o o

07-10-1994
16: 23: 32



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-10- 1994
TIME - 16: 23: 32

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

( 31 ) 100yd O f Hand Musket

COW # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
2nd 107 GQuy R Smith 46 0
1st 141 Ed Denni s 46 0
3rd 114 John Ful |l erton 42 1
4t h 123 Roger A. Maze 42 0
5th 155 Charli e Cauffnman 41 1
160 Ti m Baughman 40 1
115 J. S. Wl bers 40 0
119 Al an Pi chan 40 0
128 Tom Maxson 38 0
138 Gary McLeod 36 0
159 Wayne Baughnan 34 0

104 John d ark 32

o



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

(34)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

25yd Pi stol/Revol ver

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

GQuy R Smith
St eve Patterson

Serge P. Bourdeaux

Tom Maxson
Davi d VanAnburg

Donald G Ward
Ed Denni s

John Full erton
Ri ch Jobson
Robert A. El ka

M ke Stone
John Crawford
Tony Baughman
Al an Pi chan
Wayne Baughnan

Calvin S. Meabon
Charli e Cauffnman
Wayne W Lanson
Gary McLeod
John d ark

Kevin J. Andres
Roger A. Maze
Leanne Pierce

NOOOLPR ocNeoNeol o) OrrFr h~PF NNWEFEDN

o o

07-10-1994
16: 23: 32



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

(35)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd Pi stol/Revol ver

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h

5th

Davi d VanAnburg
GQuy R Smith
St eve Patterson

Serge P. Bourdeaux

Al an Pi chan

Donald G Ward
M ke Stone

Ed Denni s
Robert A. El ka
Ri ch Jobson

Kevin J. Andres
John Crawford
Gary McLeod
Charli e Cauffnman
Wayne Baughnan

Tony Baughman
John d ark

John Full erton
Calvin S. Meabon

OPFr OO0OO0O cNeolNoNoNe] oOooconN

O OoOPmFr o

07-10-1994
16: 23: 32



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

(36)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

25yd Revol ver

1st
3rd
2nd
4t h
5th

M ke Stone

Serge P. Bourdeaux

JimHilliard
Davi d VanAnburg
St eve Patterson

Al an Pi chan

Joe Boggi s

Ed Dennis
Gerald L. Hough
GQuy R Smith

John Crawford
Kevin J. Andres

OOrPFrOo NN WWPH

o o

07-10-1994
16: 23: 32



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-10- 1994
TIME - 16: 23: 32

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

( 37 ) 50yd Revolver

COW # COVPETI TOR S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 133 Serge P. Bourdeaux 80 0
2nd 163 Gerald L. Hough 79 1
3rd 119 Al an Pi chan 75 0
4t h 152 Davi d VanAnburg 73 0
5th 105 St eve Patterson 70 0
--- 141 Ed Denni s 70 0
167 M ke Stone 64 1
173 John Crawford 62 0
130 Joe Boggi s 53 0
175 Kevin J. Andres 45 1

o

107 Guy R Smith 36



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-10- 1994
TIME - 16: 23: 32

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

( 38 ) 25yd Flint Pisto

COW # COVPETI TOR S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 130 Joe Boggi s 96 4
2nd 133 Serge P. Bourdeaux 93 2
3rd 167 M ke Stone 92 2
4t h 107 GQuy R Smith 91 0
5th 141 Ed Denni s 90 1
119 Al an Pi chan 89 1
152 Davi d VanAnburg 86 1
175 Kevin J. Andres 70 0
105 St eve Patterson 63 0



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-10- 1994
TIME - 16: 23: 32

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

( 39 ) 50yd Flint Pisto

COWP # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 130 Joe Boggi s 84 2
2nd 133 Serge P. Bourdeaux 79 1
3rd 107 Guy R Smith 78 0
5th 141 Ed Dennis 75 0
4t h 167 M ke Stone 75 0
152 Davi d VanAnburg 72 0
119 Al an Pi chan 70 0

175 Kevin J. Andres 0 0



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

( 40)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

25yd OH Husband & Wfe

1st
1st
2nd
2nd
3rd

3rd
4t h
4t h
5th
5th

124
126
127
102
103

136
135
168
169
170

171
172
101
142
143

155
119
120
132
131

156

Sharron Snith
GQuy R Smith
Jerry Tessman
Janet Tessnman
Carolyn Potts

Ri chard A. Potts

Ronald L. Fernwalt
Bonnie J. Fernwalt

Illah Pratt
Rol | and Pratt

Leanne Pierce
Roger Pierce
Calvin S. Meabon
Toni Meabon

Ri chard Robbi ns

Shirl ey Robbins
Jean Thonpson
Roy Keel er

Tam Tanul evi cz
Barb Tanul evi cz

Charli e Cauffnman
Al an Pi chan
Grace Pichan
Mary Ann Gal i ger
Janmes D. @Gliger

Lynn Cauff man

80
79
79
77
77

73
73
68
68
62

62
55
55
43
43

42
40
40
39
39

23

OO OoOoOo OrmFr oo PP OOPR PR PFP OO

cNeolNoNoNe]

o
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.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-10- 1994
TIME - 16:23:33

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

( 41) 25yd X-Stick Kids

COW # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 145 A. J. Tanul evicz 48 2
2nd 178 Brandie deffe 48 1
3rd 162 Jenni fer Baughman 47 0
4t h 179 M chael deffe 43 0



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-10- 1994
TIME - 16:23:33

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

( 42 ) 50yd Rest Kids

COW # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 178 Brandie deffe 48 2
2nd 179 M chael deffe 44 0
3rd 162 Jenni fer Baughman 33 0
4t h 145 A. J. Tanul evicz 22 0



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-10- 1994
TIME - 16:23:33

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

( 43 ) 50yd Rest Over 60

COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
Rol | and Pratt 49 0
Roy Keel er 48 1
Illah Pratt 47 1
Bob Greening 33 0



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

(47)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

25yd OH Roy Keel er

1st
2nd
4t h
5th
3rd

138
184
124
186
174

189
107
148
155
135

103
182
188
149
114

173
161
160
159
164

185
134
110
104
140

146
150
170
108
154

112
111
163
123
196

Al an Pi chan

Ed Denni s

Wayne W Lanson
JimHilliard
Robert W El ka

Gary McLeod
Ri ch Jobson
Ri chard A. Potts
G eg Henson
Warren Vander Kol k

W I |iam Hammond
GQuy R Smith
Hermi t

Charli e Cauffnman
Roger Pierce

Rol Il and Pratt
Donald G Ward
Matt M1l er
Edward J. Si npson
John Full erton

John Crawford
Tony Baughman

Ti m Baughman
Wayne Baughnan
Myrle G Phillips

Ed Henson
Jeffery B. Hunt
J. B. Brotherton
John d ark

Dan Hal e

Har ol d West

Ira Thunm

Ri chard Robbi ns
Jerry Tessnman
Charl es Kinbrell

Bob Greening
Ray Rock
Gerald L. Hough
Roger A. Maze
Gary L. Jones

45
45
45
45
45

44
44
44
44
44

44
44
43
43
43

43
43
43
42
42

42
41
41
41
40

40
40
40
40
39

39
38
36
35
34

cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] OO oo w OO ORrPF OO ORrPF

cNeolNoNoNe]
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.- PAGE 2 --
DATE - 07-10- 1994
TIME - 16:23:33

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

( 47 ) 25yd OH Roy Keeler

COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT

Scott Langworthy 34 0
Terry Wayne Hadanek 31 0
Calvin S. Meabon 0 0
St eve Patterson 0 0
Ni ck Jones 0 0



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

50yd OH Roy Keel er

(48)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

1st
2nd
3rd
5th
4t h

188
182
174
138
140

159
186
119
107
116

124
149
164
146
184

187
170
105
173
103

150
108
154
212
198

112
189
110
135
148

168
161
123
163
160

Robert W El ka
Jeffery B. Hunt
Ed Denni s
Ed Henson
John d ark

Matt M1l er
Donald G Ward
Warren Vander Kol k
Gary McLeod

Dan Hal e

Wayne Baughnan
G eg Henson
Al an Pi chan
GQuy R Smith
Wayne W Lanson

Ri chard A. Potts

Edward J. Si npson
Myrle G Phillips
Har ol d West

Ri ch Jobson

JimHilliard
Ri chard Robbi ns
St eve Patterson
John Crawford
Rol Il and Pratt

I ra Thuma

Jerry Tessnman

Charl es Kinbrell
Scott Langworthy
Terry Wayne Hadanek

Bob Greening

W |iam Hanmond
J. B. Brotherton
Roger Pierce
Hermi t

Calvin S. Meabon
Tony Baughman
Roger A. Maze
Gerald L. Hough
Ti m Baughman

46
46
45
45
45

45
45
44
44
44

44
44
43
43
43

43
42
42
42
41

41
41
41
40
39

39
39
37
37
37

36
35
33
33
31

cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNoNeoN el cNeolNoNoNe] OOoOPFr oo cNeolNoNoNe] O ONOEPF
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.- PAGE 2 --
DATE - 07-10- 1994
TIME - 16:23:33

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

( 48 ) 50yd OH Roy Keel er

COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
Charlie Cauffnman 28 0
Ray Rock 26 0

Gary L. Jones 0 0



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

( 49 ) 50yd X-Stk Roy Keel er

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

186
119
124
161
170

154
121
108
107
168

184
146
103
185
149

187
174
105
112
189

148
110
104
134
173

159
212
188
198
196

163
111
197
164
150

Ed Denni s
Dan Hal e
Wayne W Lanson
Robert W El ka
Donald G Ward

G eg Henson

Al an Pi chan

Ri chard A. Potts
Tony Baughman

Ri chard Robbi ns

Charl es Kinbrell
Ri chard Pi chan
Jerry Tessnman
GQuy R Smith
Calvin S. Meabon

Ri ch Jobson

Har ol d West

Rol Il and Pratt

Ed Henson

Edward J. Si npson

JimHilliard
Warren Vander Kol k
St eve Patterson
Bob Greening

W I |iam Hammond

Hermi t

J. B. Brotherton
John d ark
Jeffery B. Hunt
John Crawford

Wayne Baughnan
Scott Langworthy
Matt M1l er

Terry Wayne Hadanek
Gary L. Jones

Gerald L. Hough
Ray Rock

Ni ck Jones

Myrle G Phillips
Ira Thumma

48
48
48
47
47

47
47
47
47
46

46
46
46
46
46

46
45
45
45
45

44
44
43
43
43

43
42
40
36
36

35
34
34
27
26

O ONOO OOFrRPFRPF cNeolNoNoNe] [cNeNoNoN o P O OOoOLPR NNEFEN®W P NANW
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.- PAGE 2 --
DATE - 07-10- 1994
TIME - 16:23:33

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

( 49 ) 50yd X-Stk Roy Keel er

COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
Roger A. Maze 25 0
Charli e Cauffnman 16 0

Roger Pierce 8 0



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

( 50 ) 50yd Rest Roy Keeler

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

1st
2nd
4t h
3rd

5th

188
185
154
182
124

107
173
187
134
148

164
189
121
159
105

119
103
112
184
150

110
168
196
186
161

198
170
135
149
108

123
104
174
155
163

Dan Hal e

Ed Denni s

Har ol d West
Wayne W Lanson
Robert W El ka

Matt M1l er

Ed Henson

Charl es Kinbrell
Donald G Ward
Ri chard A. Potts

GQuy R Smith
John Crawford
JimHilliard
Jeffery B. Hunt
Hermi t

Myrle G Phillips
W I |iam Hammond
Ri chard Pi chan
Wayne Baughnan

St eve Patterson

Al an Pi chan
Rol Il and Pratt
Bob Greening
Ri ch Jobson
Ira Thunm

J. B. Brotherton
Calvin S. Meabon
Gary L. Jones

G eg Henson
Tony Baughman

Terry Wayne Hadanek
Ri chard Robbi ns
Roger Pierce

Edward J. Si npson
Jerry Tessnman

Roger A. Maze
John d ark

Warr en Vander Kol k
Charli e Cauffnman
Gerald L. Hough

45
44
44
43
43

43
43
42
42
42

42
42
41
41
40

40
40
40
40
39

39
38
37
36
35

35
35
31
31
31

30
29
27
23
23

cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] = OOOOo = OOOOo OOoOPFr oo PP OOO OO oo w
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.- PAGE 2 --
DATE - 07-10- 1994
TIME - 16:23:34

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

( 50 ) 50yd Rest Roy Keeler

COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
Scott Langworthy 20 0
Ray Rock 20 0
Ni ck Jones 0 0



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

(51)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

25yd OH Ma Keel er

1st
2nd
5th
3rd

4t h

213
102
137
127
125

120
132
113
169
172

156
148
171
118

Leanne Pierce
Janet Tessnman
Paul ett e Maxson
Sharron Smith
J. S. Wl bers

Janet Langwort hy
Illah Pratt
Christina Pierce
Bonnie J. Fernwal t
Carolyn Potts

Grace Pichan
Mary Ann Gal i ger
Dai sy Greening
Toni Meabon
Jean Thonpson

Lynn Cauff man
Her mi t

Shirl ey Robbins
G na Lanson

43
41
41
40
39

38
37
34
33
26

21
14
11

cNeolNoNoNe] cNoNeoN el [cNeNoNoN o

[cNeNeNe)
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.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

(52)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd OH Ma Keel er

Sharron Smith
Janet Langwort hy
Paul ett e Maxson
Carolyn Potts
Janet Tessnman

Bonnie J. Fernwal t
Mary Ann Gal i ger
J. S. Wl bers

Toni Meabon

Dai sy Greening

Illah Pratt
Leanne Pierce
Shirl ey Robbins
Lynn Cauff man
Christina Pierce

Jean Thonpson

cNeolNoNoNe] OOoOPFr oo

cNeolNoNoNe]
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.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

50yd X-Stk Ma Keel er

(53)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

Sharron Smith
Dai sy Greening
Carolyn Potts
Illah Pratt

Paul ett e Maxson

Bonnie J. Fernwalt
Jean Thonpson

J. S. Wl bers
Mary Ann Gal i ger
Janet Langwort hy

Shirl ey Robbins
Grace Pichan
Janet Tessnman
Leanne Pierce
Christina Pierce

Lynn Cauff man

OO NPEF O ONOPFLPN

OOr OoOr

o

07-10-1994
16: 23: 34



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

(54)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd Rest Ma Keel er

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

Dai sy Greening
Janet Tessman

Bonnie J. Fernwalt

Carolyn Potts
Sharron Snith

Illah Pratt

Paul ett e Maxson
Jean Thonpson
Grace Pichan
Janet Langwort hy

Mary Ann Gal i ger
Christina Pierce
Lynn Cauff man
J. S. Wl bers
Leanne Pierce

cNeolNoNoNe] oOooconN

cNeolNoNoNe]

07-10-1994
16: 23: 34



2nd
1st
3rd
4t h

.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-10- 1994
TIME - 16:23:34

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

( 60 ) 25yd OH Ad Tiners

COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
Rol | and Pratt 45 0
Ray Rock 45 0
I'llah Pratt 41 0
Bob Greening 39 0
Roy Keel er 28 0

5th



1st
2nd
3rd
4t h

.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-10- 1994
TIME - 16:23:34

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

( 61 ) 50yd OHAd Tiners

COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
Rol | and Pratt 44 0
I'llah Pratt 41 0
Bob Greening 41 0
Ray Rock 37 0
Roy Keel er 36 0

5th



1st
2nd
3rd
4t h

.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-10- 1994
TIME - 16:23:34

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

( 62 ) 50yd OH Ad Tiners

COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
I'llah Pratt 48 2
Roy Keel er 47 0
Rol | and Pratt 46 2
Bob Greening 43 1
Ray Rock 9 0

5th



1st
2nd
3rd
4t h

.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-10- 1994
TIME - 16:23:34

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

( 63 ) 100yd Rest Od Timers

COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
Rol | and Pratt 48 2
I'llah Pratt 47 0
Roy Keel er 47 0
Ray Rock 23 0
Bob Greening 16 0

5th



2nd
1st
3rd

.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-10- 1994
TIME - 16:40: 55

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

( 101 ) Norman Bl aker

COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
Hermi t 60 0
Larry Horrigan 60 0
Ronal d L. Fernwalt 50 0
Gerald L. Hough 40 0

4t h



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

( 102 )

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

Open Wbods Wal k

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

195
164
124
125
163

161
102
119
133
174

138
137
120
185
148

209
104
105
108
153

103
186
160
109
145

192
149
194
190
210

215

Joseph N. Valentin
Tam Tanul evi cz
Leanna Pierce
Wayne Baughnan
Wayne Hal conbe

Bob Hill

Myrle G Phillips
Ri chard A Potts
Carolyn Potts
Gerald L. Hough

Tony Baughman
Illah Pratt

Al an Pi chan

Ser ge Bour deaux
War r en Vander Kol k

Gary McLeod
Christina Pierce
Grace Pichan

Ed Henson

Hermi t

Lee S. Ki hnke
John d ark

St eve Patterson
Jerry Tessnman
Ted ZanonskKi

Rol Il and Pratt
Greg Henson

Ti m Baughman
Janet Tessnman
A.J. Tanul evicz

W 1iam Rupright
Edwar d Si npson
Mar k Schant z
Larry Horrigan
George Ferris

52
52
51
50
49

47
46
43
40
40

39
38
38
37
37

35
35
33
33
32

32
32
31
28
28

23
21
21
19
14

cNeolNoNoNe] OOoOPFr oo cNoNeoN el OOoOPFr oo cNeolNoNoNe] cNoNeoN el
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.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

( 103 )

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

Primtive Wods Wl k

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

Al an Pi chan
Her mi t

Ser ge Bour deaux
Wayne Hol conbe
Myrle G Phillips

Donald G Ward
Roger Pierce

Ed Henson

Larry Horrigan
Patrick E. Lew s

Gerald L. Hough
Gary McLeod

cNeolNoNoNe] PP OOO

o o

07-10-1994
16: 40: 55



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

( 104 )

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

Free Trapper

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

Myrle G Phillips
Ser ge Bour deaux
Wayne Baughnan

Ti m Baughman
Her mi t

Bob Hill

Gary McLeod
Wayne Hol conbe
Leanna Pierce
Ed Henson

Tony Baughman
Jerry Tessnman
Al an Pi chan
Ted Zanonski
Edwar d Si npson

Grace Pichan
Gerald L. Hough
Tam Tanul evi cz
Donald G Ward
Terry W Hadanek

Mar k Schant z

W 1iam Rupright
Janet Tessnman
Larry Horrigan
Christina Pierce

cNeolNoNoNe] = OOOOo cNoNeoN el cNeolNoNoNe]

cNeolNoNoNe]

07-10-1994
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.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

Primtive Free Trapper

( 105 )

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

1st
2nd
3rd
5th
4t h

Al an Pi chan
Her mi t

Donald G Ward
Ser ge Bour deaux
Larry Horrigan

Gary McLeod

Roger Pierce

Ed Henson

Myrle G Phillips
Wayne Hol conbe

Patrick E. Lew s

cNeolNoNoNe]

cNeolNoNoNe]

o

07-10-1994
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.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

( 106 )

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

Fer - Du- Lac

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

Ri chard A. Potts
Donald G Ward
Al an Pi chan

Tam Tanul evi cz
Ser ge Bour deaux

Wayne Hol conbe
Gary McLeod
Leanna Pierce
Ed henson
Carolyn Potts

Joseph N. Valentin
Wayne Baughnan
I'llah Pratt

Myrle G Phillips
Sharron Smith

Terry W Hadanek
Ti m Baughman

Ted Zanonski
Rol | and Pratt
Hermi t

Janet Tessnman
Larry Horrigan
Tony Baughman
Edwar d Si npson
Christina Pierce

Mar k Schant z
Jerry Tessnman

W 1iam Rupright
Grace Pichan

cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] P OPFP OO cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe]

[cNeNeNe)
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.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

( 107 )

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

Kni fe Throw

2nd
1st
3rd
4t h
5th

W 1iam Rupright
Myrle G Phillips
Hermi t

Ed Henson

Al an Pi chan

John d ark
Gary McLeod
John Crawford
Wayne Baughnan
Jim Tanul evi cz

Harol d West
Jerry Tessnman

Ti m Baughman
Terry W Hadanek
Gerald L. Hough

Bob Hill

Charli e Cauffnman
Mar k Schant z
Roger Pierce
Patrick E. Lewi s

Donald G Ward
A.J. Tanul evicz
Janet Tessnman
Wayne Hol conbe
Ray Rock

Larry Horrigan
Grace Pichan
Tony Baughman
Leanna Pierce
Christina Pierce

cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe]

cNeolNoNoNe]
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16: 40: 55



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

( 108 )

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

Tomahawk Thr ow

2nd
1st
4t h
3rd
5th

W 1iam Rupright
Terry W Hadanek
Roger Pierce
Bob Hill

Al an Pi chan

John cl ark
Jerry Tessman
Wayne Baughnan
Gary McLeod
Wayne Hol conbe

Har ol d West

Ed Henson

Charli e Cauffnman
Ti m Baughman
Jim Tanul evi cz

Gerald L. Hough
Myrle G Phillips
Her mi t

Grace Pichan

Tony Baughman

Mar k Schant z
Patrick E. Lewi s
A.J. Tanul evicz
Larry Horrigan
John Crawford

Christina Pierce
Ray Rock

Janet Tessnman
Donald G Ward
Leanna Pierce

cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe]

cNeolNoNoNe]
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.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-10- 1994
TIME - 16:40: 55

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

( 109 ) Father Marquette

COWP # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 119 Al an Pi chan 66 0
2nd 208 Wayne Hol conbe 50 0
3rd 190 Larry Horrigan 49 0
4t h 182 Donald G Ward 39 0
5th 148 Hermi t 30 0
138 Gary McLeod 23 0

147 Patrick E. Lew s 6

o



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-10- 1994
TIME - 16:40: 55

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

( 110 ) Kids Knife

COWP # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT

1st 145 A.J. Tanul evicz 15 0
2nd 158 Chad Cauf f man 12 0



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-10- 1994
TIME - 16:40: 55

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

( 111 ) Kids Hawk

COWP # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT

1st 158 Chad Cauf f man 19 0
2nd 145 A.J. Tanul evicz 18 0



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-10- 1994
TIME - 16:40: 55

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

( 115 ) Junior Knife

COW # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 144 Ji m Tanul evi cz 32 0
2nd 139 Rusty McLeod 23 0

3rd 157 Ryan Cauff man 4 0



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-10- 1994
TIME - 16:40: 55

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

( 116 ) Junior Hawk

COW # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 157 Ryan Cauff man 29 0
2nd 144 Ji m Tanul evi cz 27 0

3rd 139 Rusty McLeod 18 0



DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

( 201 )

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

25yd O f Hand Novi ce

1st
4t h
3rd
2nd

5th

174
199
173
132
161

182
213
142
170
184

189
134
146
185
121

201
113
109
108
196

192
138
144
200
169

145
202
155
203
137

136
210
209
197
194

Matt M1l er

St eve Patterson
Myrle G Phillips
Edward J. Si npson
Calvin S. Meabon

War r en Vander Kol k
Donal d Koopnman
John Crawford
Mary Ann Gal i ger
Tony Baughman

Donald G Ward
Janet Langwort hy
Tam Tanul evi cz
Ri chard Robbi ns
Ri ch Jobson

W I |iam Hammond
Jeffery B. Hunt
Har ol d West

Ed Henson

Ri chard Pi chan

Kristine A. Slusser
Dai sy Greening
Janet Tessnman
Jerry Tessnman

Gary L. Jones

W 1iam Rupright
Gary McLeod

Jim Tanul evi cz
Al l en D. Phipps
Toni Meabon

A. J. Tamul evicz
Janmes S. Sl usser
Charli e Cauffnman
Joel J. Sl usser

Christina Pierce

Leanne Pierce
George Ferris
Lee S. Ki hnke
Ni ck Jones
Mar k Schant z

44
44
43
43
43

41
40
40
40
40

40
39
39
38
38

38
37
37
36
36

35
35
32
32
32

31
28
28
26
26

20
20
20
18
13

cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] OOoOPFr oo [cNeNoNoN o
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

( 202 )

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

25yd O f Hand Novi ce

184
161
173
185
168

149
201
109
200
189

164
196
199
138
202

108
182
132
137
155

142
198
121
136
213

209
169
146
192
144

197
194
203
113
210

Matt M1l er
Warren Vander Kol k
Ri chard Robbi ns
Jeffery B. Hunt
St eve Patterson

Ri ch Jobson

Tony Baughman
John Crawford

Ed Henson

Calvin S. Meabon

Edward J. Si npson
Kristine A Slusser
Janet Tessnman
Al l en D. Phipps

W I |iam Hammond

Myrle G Phillips
Gary L. Jones
Donal d Koopman
Gary McLeod

Janmes S. Sl usser

Jerry Tessnman
Donald G Ward
Mary Ann Gal i ger
Christina Pierce
Charli e Cauffnman

Tam Tanul evi cz
Terry Wayne Hadanek
Ri chard Pi chan
Leanne Pierce

Janet Langwort hy

Lee S. Ki hnke
Toni Meabon

Har ol d West

W 1iam Rupright
Jim Tanul evi cz

Ni ck Jones

Mar k Schant z
Joel J. Sl usser
Dai sy Greening
George Ferris

48
48
48
48
47

47
47
47
46
46

46
46
46
46
46

46
45
45
45
45

45
45
45
44
44

43
43
42
42
42

42
41
36
36
35

OO OoOoOo OpFr OOoOr PR, PFEPDNO O OORrF P NOOO P ONDNDN NORFRPEFEN
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.- PAGE 2 --
DATE - 07-10- 1994
TIME - 16:23:35

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

( 202 ) 25yd O fHand Novice

COW # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
145 A. J. Tanul evicz 32 0
214 Darrel Qui st 14 0

218 Kasey Pillars 0 0



DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

( 203 )

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd O f Hand Novi ce

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

174
213
134
149
132

164
146
109
189
199

142
200
173
192
209

201
144
202
169
168

182
138
161
113
121

196
198
137
155
108

197
210
194
203
136

Ed Henson

Ri chard Robbi ns
Ri ch Jobson
Matt M1l er

St eve Patterson

Warren Vander Kol k
Janet Langwort hy
Jeffery B. Hunt
Edward J. Si npson
Mary Ann Gal i ger

Myrle G Phillips
Har ol d West

Janet Tessnman

W I |iam Hammond
Donal d Koopman

Tam Tanul evi cz
Al l en D. Phipps
John Crawford
W 1iam Rupright
Lee S. Ki hnke

Kristine A Slusser
Jim Tanul evi cz
Janmes S. Sl usser
Toni Meabon

Calvin S. Meabon

Donald G Ward
Gary McLeod

Tony Baughman
Dai sy Greening
Ri chard Pi chan

Gary L. Jones

Terry Wayne Hadanek
Christina Pierce
Charlie Cauffman
Jerry Tessnman

Ni ck Jones
George Ferris
Mar k Schant z
Joel J. Sl usser
Leanne Pierce

45
44
44
43
43

43
43
42
42
42

41
41
40
40
39

39
39
38
38
37

35
35
35
35
35

35
34
33
32
31

30
27
27
26
20

cNeolNoNoNe] OOFrRPFRPF OOoOPFr oo cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] PP, ORFRO ONORFRDN
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.- PAGE 2 --
DATE - 07-10- 1994
TIME - 16:23:35

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

( 203 ) 50yd O fHand Novice

COWP # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT

145 A. J. Tanulevicz 19 0
218 Kasey Pillars 0 0



DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

( 204 )

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd X-Stick Novice

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

184
213
198
109
182

164
174
197
105
196

173
113
161
199
202

155
209
142
192
201

168
108
170
200
132

145
137
144
194
146

136
210
134
218

W Il iam Hammond
Matt M1l er

Ri chard Pi chan
Edward J. Si npson
Ed Henson

Ri ch Jobson

Janet Langwort hy
Terry Wayne Hadanek
Janet Tessnman
Donald G Ward

Myrle G Phillips
Warren Vander Kol k
Ni ck Jones

St eve Patterson
Gary L. Jones

John Crawford
Dai sy Greening
Tony Baughman
Donal d Koopman
Janmes S. Sl usser

Charli e Cauffnman
Lee S. Ki hnke

Tam Tanul evi cz

W 1iam Rupright
Kristine A Slusser

Calvin S. Meabon
Jerry Tessnman

Ri chard Robbi ns

Al l en D. Phipps

Mary Ann Gal i ger

A. J. Tamul evicz
Christina Pierce
Jim Tanul evi cz
Mar k Schant z

Har ol d West

Leanne Pierce
George Ferris
Jeffery B. Hunt
Kasey Pillars

48
47
47
47
47

46
46
46
46
46

46
45
45
44
44

44
43
43
43
42

42
41
41
41
35

[cNeNoNoN o cNeolNoNoNe] = OOOOo OPFr OO0OO0O [cNeNoNoN o OFrRrPFPEFENDN ONNWW
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.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

( 205 )

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd Rest Novice

1st
5th
3rd
4t h
2nd

149
164
189
144
196

121
197
185
192
174

198
213
120
161
173

109
132
168
201
170

200
145
142
108
199

155
194
136
146
202

218
214
137
209
210

Ri ch Jobson
Dai sy Greening
St eve Patterson
Jeffery B. Hunt
Matt M1l er

Edward J. Si npson
Myrle G Phillips
W |iam Hanmond
Jim Tanul evi cz
Gary L. Jones

Ri chard Pi chan

Ni ck Jones

Ed Henson

W 1iam Rupright
Warren Vander Kol k

Terry Wayne Hadanek
Janet Langwort hy
Grace Pichan

Tony Baughman

John Crawford

Janet Tessnman

Mary Ann Gal i ger
Calvin S. Meabon
Kristine A Slusser
Ri chard Robbi ns

Al l en D. Phipps
A. J. Tanulevicz
Tam Tanul evi cz
Jerry Tessnman
Donal d Koopnman

Charli e Cauffnman
Mar k Schant z
Leanne Pierce
Har ol d West
Janmes S. Sl usser

Kasey Pillars
Darrel Quist
Christina Pierce
Lee S. Kihnke
George Ferris

42
41
41
39
39

38
38
37
37
36

36
36
36
35
35

35
35
32
32
31

30
27
27
25
24

cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] OPFr OO0OO0O cNeolNoNoNe]
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.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

( 210 )

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

25yd Pi stol/Revol ver

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

Davi d VanAnburg
Ri ch Jobson
Donald G Ward
St eve Patterson
Tom Pi kaart

Robert W El ka
Tony Baughman
Calvin S. Meabon
Al an Pi chan
Charli e Cauffnman

Gary McLeod
John Crawford
Kevin J. Andres
John d ark
Roger A. Maze

John W W/ ki ns

Kristine A Slusser

Donal d Koopman
Janmes S. Sl usser
Leanne Pierce

cNeolNoNoNe] P OOoOWwWN OFrPr wWwh~ow

cNeolNoNoNe]
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-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-10-1994
TIME - 16:24:17
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

M chi gan State Chanp AGGREGATE

- # - COWP. NAME -1 -2 - 3 - 4 TOTALS
EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 128 Tom Maxson 44 0 46 1 50 1 50 0 190 2
2nd 183 Robert W El ka 44 0 47 0 49 0 49 0 189 0
3rd 116 Wayne W Lanson 44 0 43 0 49 2 50 1 186 3
4t h 141 Ed Denni s 44 0 45 0 48 0 46 1 183 1
5th 103 Rol Il and Pratt 45 0 42 0 47 0 46 2 180 2
150 Ira Thunma 42 0 44 0 47 0 47 1 180 1
164 Myrle G Phillips 43 0 44 0 44 0 43 0 174 0
107 Guy R Smith 39 0 44 1 47 0 41 0 171 1
119 Al an Pi chan 45 0 46 0 38 0 41 0 170 O
104 John Cl ark 44 0 42 0 37 0 46 0 169 O
110 J. B. Brotherton 34 0 41 0 45 0 47 0 167 O
187 JimHilliard 42 0 44 1 43 0 34 0 163 1
188 Matt M1l er 46 0 43 0 43 1 30 0 162 1
123 Roger A. Maze 41 0 41 1 35 0 42 0 159 1
182 Donald G Ward 46 1 41 0 43 0 24 0 154 1
189 Wl iam Hamond 39 0 38 0 39 0 34 1 150 1
112 Bob Greening 40 0 38 0 37 0 35 0 150 O
101 Roy Keel er 37 0 17 0 45 0 43 0 142 0
170 Ri chard Robbi ns 33 0 41 0 40 0 27 1 141 1
180 Joseph N. Valentin 49 0 ---- 44 1 47 1 140 2
159 Wayne Baughman 45 1 47 1 14 0 30 0 136 2
106 Sharron Smith 48 1 42 0 46 0 ---- 136 1
142 Tam Tanul evi cz 45 0 45 1 20 0 24 0 134 1
161 Tony Baughman 40 0 43 1 39 0 ---- 122 1
109 Janet Tessnman 42 0 38 0 39 0 ---- 119 O
137 Christina Pierce 38 0 41 0 50 26 0 110 O
135 Roger Pierce 33 0 43 0 30 0 00 106 O
173 John Crawford 49 1 45 1 ---- ---- 94 2
140 Dan Hal e ---- ---- 47 1 47 1 94 2
184 Ri ch Jobson 46 0 45 2 ---- ---- 91 2
131 Janmes D. Galiger ---- ---- 45 0 46 0 91 O
114 John Full erton 45 1 45 1 ---- ---- 90 2
124 Ri chard A. Potts 46 0 44 0 ---- ---- 90 O
154 Charl es Kinbrell ---- ---- 47 0 42 0 89 0
105 Steve Patterson 44 1 44 0 ---- ---- 88 1
117 Tweener ---- ---- 44 0 44 0 88 0
176 Ray Cassi day ---- ---- 45 1 42 0 87 1
148 Hermi t 41 1 46 0 ---- ---- 87 1
134 Jeffery B. Hunt 45 0 42 0 ---- ---- 87 0
145 A. J. Tamul evicz 23 0 35 0 22 0 70 87 0



-- PAGE 2 --

DATE - 07-10-1994

TIME - 16:24:17
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

M chi gan State Chanp AGGREGATE

- # - COVP. NAME -1 -2 -3 - 4 TOTALS
R I I R R R I e R R R R Rk kR SRRk o R R R I o e I e R R R I R
168 Calvin S. Meabon 44 0 43 0 ---- .- 87 0
208 Wayne Hol conbe 42 0 45 0 - S 87 0
152 Davi d VanAmbur g 44 0 42 1 ---- ---- 86 1
174 Warren Vander Kol k 47 1 38 0 ---- S 85 1
149 Edward J. Sinpson 41 0 44 0 ---- ---- 85 0
133 Serge P. Bourdeaux 40 0 43 0 ---- ---- 83 0
185 Ed Henson 41 0 40 0 ---- ---- 81 O
160 Ti m Baughman 40 0 40 0 ---- ---- 80 O
186 Greg Henson 39 0 40 O ---- ---- 79 0
181 John W W kins 41 0 37 0 ---- ---- 78 0
167 M ke Stone 43 0 350 ---- ---- 78 0
132 Mary Ann Gal i ger 39 0 38 0 - S 77 O
108 Jerry Tessman 43 1 32 0 ---- ---- 75 1
129 Paul ette Maxson 41 0 34 1 00 ---- 75 1
155 Charlie Cauffman 32 0 42 1 ---- .- 74 1
136 Leanne Pierce 25 0 38 0 90 00 72 0
153 Ted Zanonski 40 O 31 0 ---- ---- 71 0
138 Gary MclLeod 350 330 ---- ---- 68 0
127 Bonnie J. Fernwalt 30 0 25 0 ---- ---- 55 0
169 Toni Meabon 21 0 33 0 - S 54 0
111 Ray Rock 26 0 19 1 ---- ---- 45 1
125 Carolyn Potts 41 0 R R - 41 0
192 W liam Rupright 31 0 ---- ---- - 31 0
190 Larry Horrigan 13 0 - S R 13 0



-- PAGE 1 --

DATE - 07-10-1994

TIME - 16:24:17
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

Flint O f Hand AGGREGATE

COWP- # COVPETI TOR' S NAME - 13 - 14 - 15 TOTALS

EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 119 Al an Pi chan 47 1 46 1 34 0 127 2
2nd 208 Wayne Hol conbe 46 0 46 1 35 0 127 1
3rd 141 Ed Dennis 43 0 40 0 40 1 123 1
4t h 124 Richard A Potts 43 0 46 1 33 0 122 1
5th 150 Ira Thumma 41 0 46 0 32 0 119 0
182 Donald G Ward 43 0 41 0 32 0 116 O

133 Serge P. Bourdeaux 44 0 43 0 22 0 109 O

135 Roger Pierce 39 0 39 0 25 0 103 O

123 Roger A. Maze 38 0 38 0 24 0 100 O

167 M ke Stone 46 0 38 0 13 0 97 0

212 Scott Langworthy 39 0 40 0 16 0 95 0

148 Herm t 37 0 41 1 16 0 94 1

181 John W W I ki ns 350 330 21 0 89 O

195 Bob Hill 350 39 0 12 0 86 O

155 Charlie Cauffrman 34 0 38 0 13 0 85 0

128 Tom Maxson 40 0 45 0 ---- 85 0

107 Guy R Smth 45 1 00 36 0 81 1

129 Paul ette Maxson 30 0 39 0 ---- 69 O

170 Ri chard Robbi ns 34 0 32 0 ---- 66 O

164 Myrle G Phillips 330 00 30 1 63 1

104 John Cdark 17 0 36 0 ---- 53 0

159 Wayne Baughnan 16 0 330 ---- 49 0

138 Gary McLeod 27 0 ---- ---- 27 0

160 Ti m Baughman 11 0 ---- ---- 11 0



-- PAGE 1 --

DATE - 07-10-1994

TIME - 16:24:18
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

Wonen' s Chanpi onshi p AGGREGATE

- # - COWP. NAME - 20 - 21 - 22 - 23 TOTALS

R IR I S S Sk I S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S I S S S S S S S S S S S Sk S S S I I S S S S S S S S I S Sk S I S S S S S S S S I S S S I
1st 106 Sharron Smith 48 2 44 0 50 2 46 0 188 4
2nd 129 Paul ett e Maxson 44 1 47 1 49 2 46 0 186 4
3rd 125 Carolyn Potts 40 0 43 0 50 2 45 0 178 2
4t h 102 Illah Pratt 39 0 41 0 47 1 45 0 172 1
5th 127 Bonnie J. Fernwalt 39 0 37 0 49 2 41 0O 166 2
113 Dai sy Greening 32 0 36 0 47 1 41 0 156 1
177 Msty Geffe 26 0 33 0 47 0 44 0 150 O
172 Jean Thonpson 24 0 36 0 46 0 42 1 148 1
137 Christina Pierce 41 0 36 0 44 0 16 0 137 0
136 Leanne Pierce 39 0 38 0 36 0 20 0 133 0
109 Janet Tessnman 38 0 13 0 41 0 36 0 128 O
171 Shirl ey Robbins 26 0 31 0 17 0 45 0 119 O
132 Mary Ann Gal i ger 34 0 39 0 ---- ---- 73 0
169 Toni Meabon 27 0 38 0 ---- ---- 65 0
115 J. S. Wlbers 40 0 ---- ---- ---- 40 O
148 Hermit 21 0 ---- ---- ---- 21 0



-- PAGE 1 --

DATE - 07-10-1994

TIME - 16:24:18
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

Juni or Chanpi onshi p AGGREGATE

COWP- # COVPETI TOR' S NAME - 26 - 27 TOTALS

EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 206 Brad LI oyd 45 0 48 1 93 1
2nd 117 Tweener 43 1 49 2 92 3
3rd 118 G na Lanson 40 0 44 0 84 0
4t h 177 Msty Geffe 42 0 40 1 82 1
5th 197 Ni ck Jones 44 0 37 0 81 O
144 Ji m Tanul evi cz 45 1 29 0 74 1
207 Bruce LI oyd 34 0 37 1 71 1
162 Jenni f er Baughnman 41 0 25 0 66 O
157 Ryan Cauf f man 42 0 22 0 64 0
145 A. J. Tanulevicz 36 1 22 0 58 1
139 Rusty McLeod 46 0 6 0 52 0
158 Chad Cauf f man 31 0 19 0 50 O

178 Brandie deffe ---- 44 1 44 1



COWVP- #

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

Musket Chanpi onshi p AGGREGATE

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

30

31

PAGE 1 --

TOTALS

07-10-1994
16: 24: 19

EE R R S I R S I R I R S R S R R Rk I S I S

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

141
107
119
128
160

115
138
114
155
159

123
104

Ed Denni s
Guy R Smith
Al an Pi chan
Tom Maxson
Ti m Baughnman

J. S. Wl bers
Gary McLeod
John Full erton
Charli e Cauffnman
Wayne Baughnan

Roger A. Maze
John d ark

45
45
42
43
40

39
43
36
34
41

25
32

1

[cNeN NeoNe] [cNeoNeNe

o o

46
46
40
38
40

40
36
42
41
34

42
32

0

OrFr P OO — O OO

o o

91
91
82
81
80

79
79
78
75
75

67
64

1

OrFr, NOO — O OO

o o



-- PAGE 1 --

DATE - 07-10-1994

TIME - 16:24:19
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

Fl i nt Chanpi onshi p AGGREGATE

- # - COVP. NAME - 13 - 14 - 16 - 17 TOTALS
EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 124 Ri chard A. Potts 43 0 46 1 50 2 47 0 186 3
2nd 128 Tom Maxson 40 0 45 0 48 1 50 3 183 4
3rd 119 Al an Pi chan 47 1 46 1 45 1 42 0 180 3
4th 141 Ed Dennis 43 0 40 0 49 2 45 0 177 2
5th 135 Roger Pierce 39 0 39 0 41 1 41 0 160 1
150 Ira Thumma 41 0 46 0 27 0 46 0 160 O
123 Roger A. Maze 38 0 38 0 44 0 34 0 154 0
155 Charlie Cauffman 34 0 38 0 40 0 35 0 147 O
107 Guy R Smith 45 1 0o0 48 1 50 2 143 4
195 Bob Hill 35 0 39 0 27 1 38 0 139 1
104 John Cl ark 17 0 36 0 46 1 34 0 133 1
116 Wayne W Lanson ---- ---- 47 0 47 0 94 0
208 Wayne Hol conbe 46 0 46 1 ---- ---- 92 1
133 Serge P. Bourdeaux 44 0 43 0 ---- ---- 87 O
167 M ke Stone 46 0 38 0 ---- ---- 84 0
182 Donald G Ward 43 0 41 0 ---- ---- 84 0
212 Scott Langworthy 39 0 40 0 ---- ---- 79 0
148 Hermi t 37 0 41 1 ---- ---- 78 1
129 Paul ette Maxson 30 0 39 0 ---- ---- 69 O
181 John W W/ ki ns 35 0 33 0 ---- ---- 68 O
170 Ri chard Robbi ns 34 0 32 0 ---- ---- 66 O
159 Wayne Baughnan 16 0 33 0 ---- ---- 49 0
101 Roy Keel er ---- ---- ---- 47 1 47 1
164 Myrle G Phillips 33 0 00 ---- ---- 33 0
138 Gary McLeod 27 0 ---- ---- ---- 27 0

160 Ti m Baughman 11 0 ---- ---- - 11

o



-- PAGE 1 --

DATE - 07-10-1994

TIME - 16:24:21
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

Pi st ol / Revol ver AGGREGATE

- # - COWP. NAME - 34 - 35 - 36 - 37 - 38 - 39 TOTALS
EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 133 Serge P. Bourdeaux 94 3 82 0 96 3 80 0 93 2 79 1 524 9
2nd 152 David VanAnburg 93 2 85 2 96 2 73 0 86 1 72 0 505 7
3rd 167 M ke Stone 88 0 76 0 98 4 64 1 92 2 75 0 493 7
4th 141 Ed Dennis 92 4 75 0 86 1 70 0 90 1 75 0 488 6
5th 119 Al an Pichan 85 0 77 0 89 0 75 0 89 1 70 0 485 1
107 GQuy R Snith 100 2 83 0 78 0 36 0 91 0 78 0 466 2
105 Steve Patterson 97 1 82 0 93 2 70 0 63 0 ---- 405 3
130 Joe Boggis ---- ---- 86 1 53 0 96 4 84 2 319 7
175 Kevin J. Andres 66 0 69 0 68 0 45 1 70 0 00 318 1
173 John Crawford 87 1 65 0 71 0 62 0 ---- ---- 285 1
182 Donald G Ward 93 1 77 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- 170 1
191 Robert A. El ka 90 0 73 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- 163 O
184 Rich Jobson 90 1 72 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- 162 1
163 Gerald L. Hough ---- ---- 80 0 79 1 ---- ---- 159 1
114 John Fullerton 92 1 57 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- 149 1
159 Wayne Baughman 85 0 62 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- 147 O
161 Tony Baughnman 87 0 60 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- 147 O
155 Charlie Cauffnan 78 0 62 1 ---- ---- ---- ---- 140 1
138 Gary McLeod 74 0 64 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- 138 0
168 Calvin S. Meabon 80 1 56 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- 136 1
104 John dark 72 2 59 1 ---- ---- ---- ---- 131 3
187 JimHlliard ---- ---- 96 3 - - - 96 3
128 Tom Maxson 94 2 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 94 2
116 Wayne W Lanson 75 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 75 0
123 Roger A. Maze 61 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 61 O
136 Leanne Pierce 48 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 48 0



-- PAGE 1 --

DATE - 07-10-1994

TIME - 16:24:21
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

Bench Chanpi onshi p AGGREGATE

- # - COWP. NAME - 3 - 4 - 5 - 6 TOTALS
EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 128 Tom Maxson 50 1 50 0 48 1 49 1 197 3
2nd 116 Wayne W Lanson 49 2 50 1 48 1 48 0 195 4
3rd 183 Robert W El ka 49 0 49 0 48 1 47 2 193 3
4t h 150 Ira Thunma 47 0 47 1 44 1 45 1 183 3
5th 154 Charl es Kinbrell 47 0 42 0 46 1 46 1 181 2
141 Ed Dennis 48 0 46 1 41 0 42 0 177 1
110 J. B. Brotherton 45 0 47 0 40 0O 43 0 175 0
101 Roy Keel er 45 0 43 0 44 0 42 0 174 0
189 W Il iam Hamond 39 0 34 1 41 0 44 0 158 1
104 John Cl ark 37 0 46 0 42 0 30 0 155 0
188 Matt M1l er 43 1 30 0 41 0 40 0 154 1
123 Roger A. Maze 35 0 42 0 43 0 32 0 152 0
140 Dan Hal e 47 1 47 1 ---- 47 0 141 2
187 JimHilliard 43 0 34 0 36 0 13 0 126 O
159 Wayne Baughman 14 0 30 0 39 0 26 0 109 O
103 Rol Il and Pratt 47 0 46 2 ---- ---- 93 2
180 Joseph N. Valentin 44 1 47 1 - - 91 2
131 Jarmes D. Galiger 45 0 46 0 ---- ---- 91 O
117 Tweener 44 0 44 0 ---- ---- 88 0
107 Guy R Smith 47 0 41 0 ---- ---- 88 0
176 Ray Cassi day 45 1 42 0 ---- ---- 87 1
164 Myrle G Phillips 44 0 43 0 ---- ---- 87 0
119 Al an Pi chan 38 0 41 0 ---- ---- 79 0
109 Janet Tessnan 39 0 ---- 36 0 ---- 75 0
112 Bob Greening 37 0 35 0 ---- ---- 72 0
170 Ri chard Robbi ns 40 O 27 1 ---- ---- 67 1
182 Donald G Ward 43 0 24 0 ---- ---- 67 O
106 Sharron Smith 46 0 ---- ---- ---- 46 0
142 Tam Tanul evi cz 20 0 24 0 ---- ---- 44 0
161 Tony Baughman 39 0 ---- ---- ---- 39 0
137 Christina Pierce 50 26 0 ---- ---- 31 0
135 Roger Pierce 30 0 0o0 ---- - 30 O
145 A. J. Tanulevicz 22 0 70 ---- ---- 29 O
136 Leanne Pierce 90 00 ---- ---- 9 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-10-1994
TIME - 16:24: 22
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

X-Stick Chanpi onshi p AGGREGATE

- # - COWP. NAME -9 - 10 - 11 - 12 TOTALS
EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 116 Wayne W Lanson 50 2 47 1 48 1 45 0 190 4
2nd 140 Dan Hal e 50 3 47 0 46 0 47 0 190 3
3rd 128 Tom Maxson 50 1 45 0 50 0 43 0 188 1
4th 141 Ed Denni s 49 3 43 0 50 2 45 0 187 5
5th 188 Matt M1l er 46 0 45 0 47 0 40 0 178 0
154 Charl es Kinbrell 50 1 42 0 45 0 32 0 169 1
104 John Cl ark 46 0 44 0 47 2 31 0 168 2
110 J. B. Brotherton 46 0 30 0 50 2 33 0 159 2
123 Roger A. Maze 47 0 33 0 35 0 39 0 154 0
126 Ronald L. Fernwalt 49 1 37 0 26 0 37 0 149 1
159 Wayne Baughman 39 1 16 0 48 0 41 0 144 1
148 Hermi t 17 0 80 50 3 38 0 113 3
117 Tweener 45 0 46 0 ---- ---- 91 O
187 JimHilliard 45 1 ---- 44 0 ---- 89 1
189 Wl iam Hamond 38 1 ---- 47 0 ---- 85 1
109 Janet Tessnan 37 0 ---- 47 0 ---- 84 O
183 Robert W El ka 27 0 ---- 48 1 ---- 75 1
108 Jerry Tessnman 17 0 ---- 36 0 21 0 74 0
107 Guy R Smith ---- ---- 49 1 ---- 49 1
125 Carolyn Potts 47 1 ---- ---- ---- 47 1
176 Ray Cassi day 00 43 0 ---- ---- 43 0
129 Paul ett e Maxson ---- ---- 36 0 ---- 36 0

142 Tam Tanul evi cz 80 R R - 8 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-10-1994
TIME - 16:24: 22
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

Of f Hand Chanpi onshi p AGGREGATE

COWP- # COVPETI TOR' S NAME -1 -2 - 7 TOTALS

EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 183 Robert W El ka 44 0 47 0 40 0 131 O
3rd 119 Al an Pi chan 45 0 46 0 38 0 129 O
2nd 124 Ri chard A. Potts 46 0 44 0 39 0 129 O
4t h 159 Wayne Baughman 45 1 47 1 36 1 128 3
5th 114 John Fullerton 45 1 45 1 37 0 127 2
--- 173 John Crawford 49 1 45 1 33 0 127 2
164 Myrle G Phillips 43 0 44 0 40 1 127 1

106 Sharron Snith 48 1 42 0 37 0 127 1

141 Ed Denni s 44 0 45 0 36 0 125 0

182 Donald G Ward 46 1 41 0 37 0 124 1

208 Wayne Hol conbe 42 0 45 0 37 0 124 0

174 War ren Vander Kol k 47 1 38 0 38 0 123 1

133 Serge P. Bourdeaux 40 0 43 0 39 0 122 0

134 Jeffery B. Hunt 45 0 42 0 34 0 121 O

188 Matt M1l er 46 0 43 0 32 0 121 O

148 Her mi t 41 1 46 0 33 0 120 1

185 Ed Henson 41 0 40 0 38 0 119 O

142 Tam Tamul evi cz 45 0 45 1 28 0 118 1

105 Steve Patterson 44 1 44 0 30 0 118 1

184 Ri ch Jobson 46 0 45 2 26 0 117 2

103 Rol | and Pratt 45 0 42 0 29 0 116 O

128 Tom Maxson 44 0 46 1 24 0 114 1

123 Roger A. Maze 41 0 41 1 32 0 114 1

181 John W W ki ns 41 0 37 0 35 0 113 O

187 JimHilliard 42 0 44 1 24 0 110 1

150 Ira Thumma 42 0 44 0 22 0 108 O

189 W I |iam Hanmond 39 0 38 0 30 0 107 O

104 John Cl ark 44 0 42 0 20 0 106 O

107 Guy R Smith 39 0 44 1 21 0 104 1

168 Calvin S. Meabon 44 0 43 0 17 0 104 O

110 J. B. Brotherton 34 0 41 0 29 0 104 O

132 Mary Ann Gal i ger 39 0 38 0 23 0 100 O

152 Davi d VanAnburg 44 0 42 1 12 0 98 1

186 Greg Henson 39 0 40 0 19 0 98 0

149 Edward J. Si npson 41 0 44 0 12 0 97 0

129 Paul ett e Maxson 41 0 34 1 13 0 88 1

116 Wayne W Lanson 44 0 43 0 ---- 87 O

137 Christina Pierce 38 0 41 0 6 0 85 0

161 Tony Baughman 40 0O 43 1 - 83 1

101 Roy Keel er 37 0 17 0 29 0 83 0



-- PAGE 2 --
DATE - 07-10-1994
TIME - 16:24: 22
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

Of f Hand Chanpi onshi p AGGREGATE

COWP- # COVPETI TOR' S NAME -1 -2 - 7 TOTALS
EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
108 Jerry Tessnman 43 1 32 0 70 82 1
135 Roger Pierce 33 0 43 0 6 0 82 0
109 Janet Tessnan 42 0 38 0 ---- 80 O
160 Ti m Baughman 40 0 40 0 ---- 80 O
111 Ray Rock 26 0 19 1 34 0 79 1
112 Bob Greening 40 0O 38 0 - 78 0
167 M ke Stone 43 0 35 0 ---- 78 0
136 Leanne Pierce 25 0 38 0 13 0 76 0
155 Charlie Cauffman 32 0 42 1 ---- 74 1
170 Ri chard Robbi ns 33 0 41 0 ---- 74 0
153 Ted Zanonski 40 0 31 0 ---- 71 0
138 Gary McLeod 35 0 33 0 ---- 68 O
127 Bonni e J. Fernwalt 30 0 25 0 80 63 O
145 A. J. Tanulevicz 23 0 35 0 ---- 58 0
169 Toni Meabon 21 0 33 0 ---- 54 0
180 Joseph N. Valentin 49 0 ---- 00 49 0
125 Carolyn Potts 41 0 ---- ---- 41 0
192 W liam Rupright 31 0 ---- ---- 31 0
198 Terry Wayne Hadanek ---- ---- 27 0 27 0
102 Illah Pratt ---- ---- 26 0 26 0

190 Larry Horrigan 13 0 ---- R 13

o



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-10-1994
TIME - 16:24: 23
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

Roy Keel er AGGREGATE

- # - COWP. NAME - 47 - 48 - 49 - 50 TOTALS
R IR I S S Sk I S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S I S S S S S S S S S S S Sk S S S I I S S S S S S S S I S Sk S I S S S S S S S S I S S S I
1st 141 Ed Denni s 46 1 47 2 50 3 46 0 189 6
2nd 183 Robert W El ka 46 0 49 1 49 2 45 0 189 3
3rd 140 Dan Hal e 40 0 45 0 50 2 49 3 184 5
4th 116 Wayne W Lanson 46 0 44 0 49 4 45 0 184 4
5th 182 Donald G Ward 44 0 46 0 49 1 43 1 182 2
124 Ri chard A. Potts 45 0 44 0 48 1 43 1 180 2
119 Al an Pi chan 47 1 44 1 48 2 40 0O 179 4
185 Ed Henson 42 0 47 0 46 0 44 0 179 O
107 Guy R Smith 44 0 44 0 47 0 43 0 178 0
187 JimHilliard 46 0 43 0 46 0 42 1 177 1
186 Greg Henson 45 0 45 0 48 3 36 0 174 3
184 Ri ch Jobson 45 1 43 0 46 1 40 0O 174 2
188 Matt M1l er 43 0 46 0 40 2 45 0 174 2
146 Har ol d West 40 0 43 0 46 0 45 0 174 0
134 Jeffery B. Hunt 41 0 48 0 43 0 42 0 174 0
154 Charl es Kinbrell 39 0 41 0 47 1 44 0 171 1
103 Rol Il and Pratt 44 0 41 0 46 0 40 0 171 O
173 John Crawford 43 0 42 0 43 0 43 0 171 O
159 Wayne Baughman 42 0 45 0 43 0 41 0 171 O
189 Wl iam Hamond 44 3 39 0 45 0 42 0 170 3
148 Hermi t 44 0 37 0 44 1 42 0 167 1
170 Ri chard Robbi ns 40 0 42 1 47 2 35 0 164 3
149 Edward J. Si npson 43 0 44 0 46 0 31 0 164 O
112 Bob Greening 39 0 39 0 45 0 40 0O 163 O
174 Warren Vander Kol k 45 0 45 0 45 0 27 0 162 O
110 J. B. Brotherton 41 0 37 0 44 1 39 0 161 1
161 Tony Baughman 43 0 35 0 47 2 35 0 160 2
104 John Cl ark 41 0 47 0 43 1 29 0 160 1
108 Jerry Tessnman 40 0 41 0 47 0 31 0 159 0
164 Myrle G Phillips 42 0 43 0 27 0 42 0 154 0
150 Ira Thunma 40 0 41 0 26 0 39 1 146 1
198 Terry Wayne Hadanek 31 0 39 0 36 0 35 0 141 O
212 Scott Langwort hy 34 0 40 0 42 0 20 0 136 0
105 Steve Patterson 00 42 0 45 0 40 1 127 1
163 Gerald L. Hough 36 0 33 0 35 0 23 0 127 O
123 Roger A. Maze 35 0 33 0 25 0 30 0 123 0
168 Calvin S. Meabon 00 36 0 46 1 38 0 120 1
135 Roger Pierce 44 0 37 0 80 31 0 120 O
111 Ray Rock 38 0 26 0 34 0 20 0 118 O
155 Charlie Cauffnman 44 0 28 0 16 0 23 0 111 O



.- PAGE 2 --
DATE - 07-10- 1994
TIME - 16:24: 24

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

Roy Keel er AGGREGATE

- # - COWVP. NAME - 47 - 48 - 49 - 50 TOTALS

R IR I S S Sk I S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S I S S S S S S S S S S S Sk S S S I I S S S S S S S S I S Sk S I S S S S S S S S I S S S I
196 Gary L. Jones 34 0 00 36 0 37 0 107 O
138 Gary McLeod 45 1 45 0 ---- ---- 90 1
121 Ri chard Pi chan ---- ---- 47 0 41 0 88 0
160 Ti m Baughman 43 0 31 1 ---- ---- 74 1
114 John Ful |l erton 43 0 ---- ---- --- 43 O

197 Ni ck Jones 00 ---- 34 0 00 34 0



-- PAGE 1 --

DATE - 07-10-1994

TIME - 16:24: 25
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

Thel ma Keel er AGGREGATE

- # - COWP. NAME - 51 - 52 - b3 - b4 TOTALS
R IR I S S Sk I S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S I S S S S S S S S S S S Sk S S S I I S S S S S S S S I S Sk S I S S S S S S S S I S S S I
1st 106 Sharron Smith 43 0 45 0 48 2 39 0 175 2
2nd 129 Paul ett e Maxson 43 0 42 1 46 0 38 0 169 1
3rd 125 Carolyn Potts 39 0 41 0 47 0 41 0 168 O
4t h 127 Bonnie J. Fernwalt 40 O 39 0 42 0 42 0 163 O
5th 113 Dai sy Greening 34 0 35 0 47 1 45 2 161 3
102 Illah Pratt 41 1 32 0 46 2 39 0 158 3
213 Janet Langwort hy 43 0 43 0 35 0 31 0 152 0
109 Janet Tessnan 44 0 39 0 19 1 45 0 147 1
132 Mary Ann Gal i ger 37 0 38 0 35 0 30 0 140 O
115 J. S. Wl bers 43 0 38 0 37 2 17 0 135 2
172 Jean Thonpson 26 0 17 0 38 1 36 0 117 1
136 Leanne Pierce 44 1 32 0 17 0 14 0 107 1
137 Christina Pierce 41 0 21 0 90 28 0 99 O
120 Grace Pichan 38 0 ---- 25 0 33 0 96 O
156 Lynn Cauf f man 21 0 24 0 80 24 0 77 0
169 Toni Meabon 33 0 35 0 ---- ---- 68 0
171 Shirl ey Robbins 11 0 24 0 29 1 ---- 64 1
148 Hermit 14 0 ---- ---- ---- 14 O
118 G na Lanson 6 0 ---- ---- ---- 6 0
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DATE - 07-10-1994

TIME - 16: 24: 26
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

Guy R Snmith-OverAll AGGREGATE

- # - COWP. NAMVE -1 -2 -3 - 4 -7 -9 - 10 - 13 - 14 - 30 - 31 - 34 TOTALS
141 Ed Dennis 1st 440 450 480 461 360 493 430 430 400 451 460 924 577 9
128 Tom Maxson 2nd 440 461 501 500 240 501 450 400 450 430 380 942 569 5
123 Roger A Maze 3rd 410 411 350 420 320 470 330 380 380 250 420 610 475 1
104 John Clark 5th 440 420 370 460 200 460 440 170 360 320 320 722 468 2
119 Alan Pichan 4t h 450 460 380 410 380 ---- 47 1 461 420 400 850 468 2
159 Wayne Baughnan 451 47 1 140 300 361 391 160 16 0 330 410 340 850 436 4
107 Guy R Smith 390 441 470 410 210 ---- 45 1 00 450 460 100 2 428 4
182 Donald G Ward 46 1 410 430 240 370 ---- 430 410 ---- 93 1 368 2
116 Wayne W Lanson 440 430 492 501 ---- 50 2 471 ---- 75 0 358 6
133 Serge P. Bourdeaux 400 430 ---- 390 ---- 440 430 ---- 94 3 303 3
155 Charlie Cauffman 320 421 ---- 340 380 340 411 780 299 2
114 John Fullerton 451 451  ---- 370 ---- 361 421 921 297 5
150 Ira Thumma 42 0 440 470 471 220 ---- 410 46 0 ---- 289 1
188 Matt Mller 46 0 430 431 300 320 460 450 ---- 285 1
110 J. B. Brotherton 340 410 450 470 290 460 300 ---- 272 0
183 Robert W Elka 440 470 490 490 400 270 ---- 256 0
167 M ke Stone 430 350 ---- 46 0 380 ---- 88 0 250 O
138 Gary MclLeod 350 330 ---- 270 ---- 43 0 360 740 248 0
164 MWrle G Phillips 43 0 440 440 430 401 ---- 330 00 ---- 247 1
187 JimHilliard 42 0 441 430 340 240 451 ---- 232 2
148 Hernit 411 46 0 ---- 330 170 80 370 411 ---- 223 2
189 W I Iiam Hamond 390 380 390 341 300 381 ---- 218 2
124 Richard A Potts 46 0 440 ---- 390 ---- 430 461 ---- 218 1
208 \Wayne Hol conbe 42 0 450 ---- 37 0 ---- 46 0 461  ---- 216 1
105 Steve Patterson 44 1 44 0 ---- ---- 30 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 97 1 215 2
173 John Crawford 49 1 451  ---- 330  ---- 87 1 214 3
103 Rolland Pratt 450 420 470 462 290 ---- 209 2
161 Tony Baughman 400 431 390 ---- 87 0 209 1
184 Rich Jobson 46 0 452  ---- 26 0 ---- 90 1 207 3
170 Richard Robbins 330 410 400 271 ---- 340 320 ---- 207 1
140 Dan Hale 47 1 471 ---- 50 3 470 ---- 191 5
152 David VanAnmburg 440 421  ---- 120 ---- 93 2 191 3
135 Roger Pierce 330 430 300 00 60 ---- 390 390 ---- 190 0
168 Calvin S. Meabon 440 430 ---- 170  ---- 80 1 184 1
154 Charles Kinbrell 47 0 420 ---- 501 420 ---- 181 1
181 John W W I kins 410 370 ---- 350  ---- 350 330 ---- 181 0
117 Tweener 440 440 ---- 450 460 ---- 179 0
106 Sharron Smith 48 1 420 460 ---- 370 ---- 173 1
160 Ti m Baughnan 400 400 ---- 110  ---- 400 401 ---- 171 1
101 Roy Keeler 370 170 450 430 290 ---- 171 0



-- PAGE 2 --
DATE - 07-10- 1994
TIME - 16:24: 26

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994
Guy R Snmith-OverAll AGGREGATE

- # - COWP.  NAME -1 -2 -3 - 4 -7 -9 - 10 - 13 - 14 -3 - 31 - 34 TOTALS

hkkkkkkhkhkkhhhkhkkkkhkkkkkkk ko kkkhhkkk ko khkkkkkhh ok kA kkkk ok h ko hkkh kA k ok kk ok k ko kk kkh ko k ko k ko kkkkhkk kA ko kkkhkkhkkhhkkkkhhkkkkkhkk ok k k ok ko k

142 Tam Tanul evicz 45 0 45 1 20
129 Paul ette Maxson 41 0 34 1 0
109 Janet Tessman 42 0 38 0 39
112 Bob Greening 40 0 38 0 37
180 Joseph N. Valentin 49 0 .- 44

240 280 80 o ----  s-e- <o eee ool oo 170
e 1830 ----  --=- 300 3890 ----  --=-  ---- 157
T -1
35 0  ----  mee-- s-eeeeeoceeeaiooLooo ... 150
471 00  ----  emeeeeeoaeeeaoo Lo ..o 140

136 Leanne Pierce 250 38 0 9 00 13 0 .- ---- .- ---- .- 48 0 133
176 Ray Cassiday 45 42 0 00 430 130
174 warren Vander Kol k 471 380 ---- 380 ---- 123
134 Jeffery B. Hunt 450 420 ---- -e-- 340 ---- R . R R N 121
185 Ed Henson 410 400 ---- 380 ---- 119

RO POOOO

137 Christina Pierce 38 0 41 0 50 26 0 6 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 116
132 Mary Ann Galiger 390 380 ---- 230  ---- 100
108 Jerry Tessman 43 1 32 0 ---- ---- 70 17 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 99
186 Greg Henson 390 400 ---- 190 ---- 98
149 Edward J. Sinpson 410 440 ---- 120  ---- 97

131 Janes D. Galiger ---- .- 450 460 ---- ---- S e — [ - 91
191 Robert A Elka .- .- .- ---- - - S [ e R R 90 0 90
125 Carolyn Potts 41 0 47 1 88
145 A J. Tanul evicz 230 350 220 70 ---- ---- B e — R - 87
126 Ronald L. Fernwalt 49 1 37 0 86

111 Ray Rock 260 191  ---- 340 ---- 79
115 J. S. Wl bers ---- .- .- - .- - . R 39 0 400 ---- 79
212 Scott Langworthy - ---- - - R R — 39 0 40 0 - R R 79
195 Bob Hill - - - R R R — 35 0 39 0 - - R 74
153 Ted Zanonski 400 310 ---- ---- - [ S i — R - 71

175 Kevin J. Andres ---- .- .- ---- .- [ S e — R 66 0 66
127 Bonnie J. Fernwalt 300 250 ---- 80 ---- 63
169 Toni Meabon 210 330 ---- ---- - [ S e — R - 54
192 W I Iiam Rupright 310 ---- -e-- - .- —--- R R R - N 31
198 Terry Wayne Hadanek  ---- 270 ---- 27

102 Illah Pratt 26 0 26
190 Larry Horrigan 130  ---- .- -e-- ---- —--- .- . [ R J— 13

OO0 OO0OO0O0O0 OO0OO0Or FrPOFRPOO OOFrOO OORrRRFO NOORRF



- # -

1st 188
2nd 105
3rd 184
4t h 149
5th 164

174
185
189
173
213

170
109
161
121
196

168
132
199
201
192

142
113
200
108
144

197
134
155
202
182

198
146
209
145
137

194
136
138
169
210

.- PAGE 1 --
07- 10- 1994

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

COVP. NAME

Matt M| er

Steve Patterson
Ri ch Jobson
Edward J. Si npson
Myrle G Phillips

Warren Vander Kol k
Ed Henson

W Il iam Hamond
John Crawford
Janet Langwort hy

Ri chard Robbi ns
Janet Tessnan
Tony Baughman
Ri chard Pi chan
Gary L. Jones

Calvin S. Meabon
Mary Ann Gal i ger
Donal d Koopman
Kristine A. Slusser
W liam Rupright

Tam Tamul evi cz
Dai sy Greening
Al'l en D. Phipps
Jerry Tessnman
Ji m Tanul evi cz

Ni ck Jones
Jeffery B. Hunt
Charli e Cauffnman
Janes S. Sl usser
Donald G Ward

Terry Wayne Hadanek
Har ol d West

Lee S. Ki hnke

A. J. Tanulevicz
Christina Pierce

Mar k Schant z
Leanne Pierce
Gary McLeod
Toni Meabon
George Ferris

Novi ce AGGREGATE

- 201

EE R R S I R S I R I R S R S R R Rk I S I S

45
45
40
45
45

44
38
40
43
40

40
37
43
38
36

44
43
44
38
35

40
37
32
36
32

18
39
28
28
41

39
20
31
26

13
20
35
32
20

1

oo oo [cNeoNeoNeoNe] [cNeoNeoNeoNe] [cNeoNeoNeoNe] [cNeoNeoNeNe] OPFr OO0OO0 [cNeoNeNe

[cNeoNeoNeoNe]

49
48
48
47
46

49
48
46
48
44

49
47
48
45
46

47
45
46
47
42

45
36
46
46
42

42
49
45
46
45

45
42
43
32
45

41
44
46
43
35

202

N

O OOoOOo NORFR OO OO NOPF OO OrFr Pk R ONOFPR ONPF O R ONDN

[cNoNeoN e

46
46
47
43
43

45
47
42
40
44

47
42
35
35
35

37
43
42
39
40

41
35
41
31
39

30
44
32
38
35

34
43
39
19
33

27
20
35
38
27

203

N

[cNeoNeoNeoNe] P = OO [cNeoNeoNeoNe] [cNoNeN el OO PFr OoOr R OONO O OO

[cNeN NeoNe]

49
46
48
49
46

46
49
49
46
47

41
47
45
49
46

42
35
44
42
43

43
45
41
41
23

46

0
44
44
47

47
21
43
34
31

22
15

7

204

w

[cNeoNeoNeoNe] [cNeoNeoNeoNe] OrFr P OO ONOPF O P O WwWoOo P NN O

OFr OOoOr

0
0

0

- 20

42 0
42
43
42
41

[cNeoNeNe

36
37
41
35
36

[cNeoNeoNeoNe]

31
35
35
38
39

[cNeoNeoNeoNe]

32
35
24
32
37

[cNeoNeoNeoNe]

27
42
30
25
39

O OOOo

38
42
24
13

[cNeoNeNe

36
15
6
27
7

[cNeoNeoNeoNe]

20 0
19 0

00

16: 24: 28

5 TOTALS

231
227
226
226
221

220
219
218
212
211

208
208
206
205
202

202
201
200
198
197

196
195
190
179
175

174
174
173
169
168

162
160
151
143
142

123
118
116
113

89

PP OO Wk, PFPOPF R ONOFPR OFrRFPNPF P NWEDN NWADNPE N W hADNO

OO r o
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DATE - 07-10- 1994
TIME - 16: 24: 29

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

Novi ce AGGREGATE

- # - COWP. NAME - 201 202 - 203 - 204 - 205 TOTALS

R IR I S S Sk I S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S I S S S S S S S S S S S Sk S S S I I S S S S S S S S I S Sk S I S S S S S S S S I S S S I
203 Joel J. Slusser 26 0 36 0 26 0 ---- ---- 88 0
120 Grace Pichan ---- - - ---- ---- 36 0 36 0
214 Darrel Qui st ---- 0 ---- ---- 90 23 0
218 Kasey Pillars ---- 0 00 00 90 9 O



-- PAGE 1 --

DATE - 07-10-1994

TIME - 16:41:18
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

Flintlock Primtive AGGREGATE

COWP- # COVPETI TOR' S NAME - 103 - 105 - 109 TOTALS

EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 119 Al an Pi chan 60 O 38 0 66 0 164 0
2nd 208 Wayne Hol conbe 51 1 6 0 50 0 107 1
3rd 148 Herm t 56 0 20 0 30 0 106 O
4t h 182 Donald G Ward 43 0 20 0 39 0 102 O
5th 190 Larry Horrigan 31 0 19 0 49 0 99 0
133 Ser ge Bour deaux 52 0 19 0 ---- 71 0

164 Myrle G Phillips 47 1 11 0 ---- 58 1

135 Roger Pierce 40 0 14 0 ---- 54 0

185 Ed Henson 38 0 13 0 ---- 51 0

138 Gary McLeod 10 0 16 0 23 0 49 0

147 Patrick E. Lew s 29 0 50 6 0 40 O

163 Gerald L. Hough 28

o
]
]
]
]

28

o



1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

- # -

159
164
119
138
208

185
148
195
160
108

192
161
163
104
136

133
142
198
120
180

124
194
125
153
109

102
190
137
182
146

144
145
135
149
103

173
155
174
209
147
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

Open Primtive Chanpi onshi p AGGREGATE

COVP. NAME

Wayne Baughnan
Myrle G Phillips
Al an Pi chan

Gary McLeod

Wayne Hol conbe

Ed Henson
Her mi t

Bob Hill

Ti m Baughnman
Jerry Tessnman

W liam Rupright
Tony Baughman
Gerald L. Hough
John d ark
Leanna Pierce

Ser ge Bour deaux
Tam Tamul evi cz
Terry W Hadanek
Grace Pichan
Joseph N. Valentin

Ri chard A. Potts
Mar k Schant z
Carolyn Potts
Ted ZanonskKi
Janet Tessnan

Il'lah Pratt
Larry Horrigan
Christina Pierce
Donald G Ward
Har ol d West

Jim Tanul evicz
A.J. Tanul evicz
Roger Pierce
Edward Si npson
Rol Il and Pratt

John Crawford
Charlie Cauffnman
Warren Vander Kol k
Lee S. Ki hnke
Partick E. Lew s

- 102

56 0
52
43
39
55

[cNeN N

37
37
52
31
33

[cNeoNeoNeoNe]

23
47
49
35
56

[cNeoNeoNeNe]

40
56
38
63

= O

o o

51
21
50
32
28

[oNeN NeoNe]

46 0O
19 0
38 1

21 0
32 0

40 O
35 0

- 104

EE R R S I R S I R I R S R S R R Rk I S I S

33 0
40 O
22 0
27 1
26 0

24 0
30 0
28 0
31 0
23 0

90
23 0
17 0

24 0

37 0
16 0
13 0
17 0

- 106

29 0
28
38
33
33

[cNeoNeNe

31
22
25
10

o o

o o

[EEN
(]
o

31

o

36
37
26

[cNeoNeoNeNe]

30

40
15
30
24
21

[cNeoNeoNeoNe]

28
21
17
38

[eNeNeN

19 0
24 0

- 107

35 0
43
37
35
39

[cNeoNeNe

37
42
20
24
41

[cNeoNeoNeoNe]
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-- PAGE 1 --

DATE - 07-10-1994

TIME - 16:24: 30
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1994

O d Tinmers AGGREGATE

- # - COVP. NAME - 60 - 61 - 62 - 63 TOTALS
Khkkhhhhhhhhkhkhhhhhhhk kA Ak hhhhh kA Ak hhhhhhk kA kkhhhhhkhkkkkkhhhkhkhkkkkhhhkkkkkkk ok ok &k & %
1st 103 Rol I and Pratt 45 0 44 0 46 2 48 2 183 4
2nd 102 Illah Pratt 41 0 41 0 48 2 47 0 177 2
3rd 101 Roy Keel er 28 0 36 0 47 0 47 0 158 O
4th 112 Bob Greening 39 0 41 0 43 1 16 O 139 1
5th 111 Ray Rock 45 0 37 0 90 23 0 114 O



